GPO - 10 -SSBS
GPO Features
Ovenized Oscillator (OCXO)
• Low phase noise  -140 dBc/Hz @ 1 kHz
• High output level for service as master system oscillator
• Sine wave purity, filtered low harmonic content
Functional
• Will operate with LNBs, BDCs, VSATs, BUCs, and Modems

GPS Disciplined Oscillator
(OCXO)
How to order a
GPO - GPS Disciplined Oscillator (OCXO)
Module
GPO - GPS Disciplined Oscillator (OCXO)
Connectors available:
J1: GPS Input
S – SMA (50 ohm)
J2, J4: 10MHz
S - SMA (recommended for outdoor use)
B - BNC, N - N
J3: DC Supply
B - BNC (preferred)
F - F, N - N
J-1: GPS Active Antenna
(3 or 5 VDC only)
J-4: 10MHz Output Connector
(in phase with other output)
J-3: DC In supply Connector
(12 to 18 VDC)
J-2: 10MHz Output Connector
(in phase with other output)
Quiet, Stable, Pure, and Enduring
Orbital Research’s GPS Disciplined Oscillator (OCXO) is designed
for low phase noise with exact frequency control and the ability
to have all your locations exactly on frequency. We focus on
frequency, not timing, for the GPS. This means low phase noise
performance of the Oscillator for superior BER, EVM and much
faster acquisition times.
The Orbital Research GPO can be used alone or combined with
our other products such as the MT25/40 - Mux/Tee or SP10 –
10MHz Splitter. By using the GPO at all your sites, you can be
assured that they are all locked, within tolerances, to the GPS
Cesium reference.
If the Satellite signal is lost, the GPO will still have a great
Oscillator with good stability and phase noise.
BNC-to-pigtail adapters and BNC-to-binding post
adapters for DC sold separately. Contact Orbital
Research for part number and price.
Tel: (604) 856-0305, Fax: (604) 856-0315
14239 Marine Drive,
White Rock, BC
V4B-1A9 Canada
Oscillator Frequency
 10 - 10 MHz
 50 - 50 MHz
100 - 100 MHz
B S
S
System Interface Product (SIP): GPO - Specifications
Orbital Research Ltd. designs and builds products for satellite communications
applications.  Orbital website: www.orbitalresearch.net.  Copyright © 2010 Genie in the
Bottle Enterprises Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Power Specifications
Input DC Voltage: +10 to +18 VDC, supplied
via DC input connector
Current Drain: 350 mA max (warm-up)
 100 mA nominal
 (after warm-up)
Environmental Specifications